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BEDROOM

LIVING

KITCHEN

BATH

13
'-1

"

6'
-1

1"

13'-9"

7'-11"

12
'-6

"

18'-3"11'-8"

12
'-1

"

5'
-6

"

21'-4"

DEN

DINING

LEVEL 10 - 11

LEVEL 6-9

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 2-4

LEVEL 1

BALCONY AREA: 10.82 sq.m / 116 sq.ft.

BALCONY AREA: 10.11 sq.m / 109 sq.ft.

DW

L 5-9

Suite F2
1 BR, 1 Bath + Den | 850 SF

Suites: 515 – 915

Extended Balcony on Floor 5

WEBER STREET

66 Weber St. E., Kitchener, ON N2H 1C7

livingatcivic66.com
Does not include furniture. All dimensions and specifications are subject to change without notice. E.&O.E


